THE DATASHEET OF
MAX8888EZK30+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX8887/MAX8888 low-dropout linear regulators
operate from a 2.5V to 5.5V input and deliver up to
300mA continuous (500mA pulsed) current. The
MAX8887 is optimized for low-noise operation, while the

Typical Operating Circuit
19-1859; Rev 4; 7/09
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
T O P
MARK
M A X8 8 8 7 E Z K15+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQD
MAX8887EZK18+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADPX
MAX8887EZK29+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADPY
MAX8887EZK33+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADPZ
MAX8887EZKxy+ T* -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 —
M A X8 8 8 8 E Z K15+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQE
MAX8888EZK18+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQA
MAX8888EZK18/V+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 —
MAX8888EZK29+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQB
MAX8888EZK33+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQC
MAX8888EZKxy+ T* -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 —
*Other versions (xy) between +1.5 and +3.3V are available in
100mV increments. Contact factory for other versions. Minimum
order quantity is 25,000 units.